Run - SD08 Route 15 PM
RT 15, WOLF

Description  REDFISH-HARROP-PROCTOR/NELSON-HARROP-
PROCTOR

#1 - 1:30 PM - Nelson Obperations / 90 Lakeside Drive

#2 - 2:08 PM - Redfish Elementarv School 807035 / 256 Brvan Rd
#3 -2:12 PM - South Bound HARROP PROCTER FERRY

#4 - 2:20 PM - HARROP PROCTER RD & ERINDALE RD
#5 - 2:20 PM - Harron Procter Rd & Mill Creek Rd & Oailvie Rd

#6 - 2:28 PM - 6736 HARROP PROCTER RD nr

#7 - 2:32 PM - HARROP PROCTER RD & FERGUSON RD

#8 - 2:33 PM - Harroo Procter Rd & McMullin Rd

#9 - 2:37 PM - 7904 Harrop Procter Rd - Procter Store / 7904 Proctor rd (PROCTOR STORE)
#10 - 2:39 PM - ALEXANDER RD (TURNAROUND)YON) / Alexander Rd & Procter East Rd
#11 - 2:48 PM - HARROP PROCTOR FERRY (STUDENT COUNT) / Harroo Procter Ferrv

#12 - 3:31 PM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013

#13 - 3:43 PM - GREENWOOD RD (DUHAMEL STORE) (ON) / HWY 3A & GREENWOOD RD
#14 - 3:55 PM - HARROP FERRY RD & PIPER'S LANE / HARRIO FERRY RD & PIPER'S LANE
#15 - 3:56 PM - South Bound HARROP PROCTER FERRY

#16 - 4:06 PM - HARROP PROCTER RD & ERINDALE RD

#17 - 4:07 PM - Harrop Procter Rd & Mill Creek Rd & Oailvie Rd

#18 - 4:08 PM - 6736 Harrop Procter Rd

#19 - 4:12 PM - Harrop Procter Rd & McMullin Rd

#20 - 4:14 PM - 7585 Harrop Procter Rd

#21 - 4:15 PM - PROCTOR STORE (ON)/ 7904 Proctor rd (PROCTOR STORE)

#22 - 4:16 PM - ALEXANDER RD (TURNAROUND) / Alexander Rd & Procter East Rd
#23 - 4:26 PM - North Bound Harroo Procter Ferrv

#24 - 5:10 PM - NELSON YARD (LOCK GATE/CHECK PLUGS) /90 Lakeside Drive

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 15 PM



